FNM
250  Vac time-delay
13/32" x 1-1/2" midget
fuses
See page 48 for
available assortments.
FNQ
500  Vac time-delay

30 FNM-30 BP/FNM-30
  * 10 Fuses per shelf carton.
** 2 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
1/2 FNQ-1/2
1 FNQ-1
1-1/2 FNQ-11/2
2 FNQ-2
2-1/2 FNQ-2-1/2
3 FNQ-3
4 FNQ-4
5 FNQ-5
6 FNQ-6
7 FNQ-7
8 FNQ-8
10 FNQ-10
12 FNQ-12
15 FNQ-15
20 FNQ-20
25 FNQ-25
30 FNQ-30
  * 10 Fuses per shelf carton.
** 2 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Fuse
Length
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
2 1.31” SC-2 —
3 1.31” SC-3 —
5 1.31” SC-5 —
6 1.31” SC-6 —
8 1.31” SC-8 —
10 1.31” SC-10 —
15 1.31” SC-15 BP/SC-15
20 1.41” SC-20 BP/SC-20
25 1.62” SC-25 BP/SC-25
30 1.62” SC-30 BP/SC-30
40 2.25” SC-40 —
60 2.25” SC-60 —
Amps Catalog no.*
1/2 FNQ-R-1/2
1 FNQ-R-1
2 FNQ-R-2
3 FNQ-R-3
4 FNQ-R-4
5 FNQ-R-5
6 FNQ-R-6
6-1/4 FNQ-R-6-1/4
7-1/2 FNQ-R-7-1/2
8 FNQ-R-8
10 FNQ-R-10
12 FNQ-R-12
15 FNQ-R-15
20 FNQ-R-20
30 FNQ-R-30
  * 10 Fuses per shelf carton.
  * 10 Fuses per shelf carton.
43For product information and data sheets, visit Eaton.com/BussmannConsumer